2023 Pan Pac Quartet Qualification Results

pd'

BARBERSHOP Qﬁ' Barbershop

HARMONY § Harmony

AUSTRALIA New Zealand

) i

Quartet Region Assoc Points Score Gender Category Rank
Skylark Western BHA 489 81.5 Women's 1
The Collective Victorian BHA 487 81.2 Men's 2
Mixed Signals Sunshine BHA 484 80.7 Mixed 3
The Electric Barbercats  Western BHA 464 77.3 Men's 4
The Reflections Northern BHNZ 455 75.8 Men's 5
Broken Record Western BHA 454 75.7  Mixed 6
Synergy Northern BHNZ 453 75.5 Men's 7
Unlimited Northern BHNZ 451 75.2  Women's 8
Luminous Sunshine BHA 449 74.8 Women's 9
The Newtones Eastern BHA 449 74.8 Men's 9
TLA Central BHA 449 74.8 Men's 9
Side Hustle Sunshine BHA 442 73.7 Women's 12
Bassically Eastern BHA 439 73.2  Men's 13
The Usual Suspects Northern BHNZ 439 73.2 Men's 13
Cocktail Hour Tasmanian BHA 437 72.8 Women's 15
Promenade Southern BHNZ 437 72.8 Men's 15
Synching Feeling Eastern BHA 433 72.2 Men's 17
Euphonic Northern BHNZ 430 71.7  Mixed 18
Afterglow Sunshine BHA 428 713  Mixed 19
Euphoria Northern BHNZ 428 71.3 Women's 19
Midnight Snack Northern BHNZ 428 71.3 Women's 19
Flat Chance Eastern BHA 427 71.2 Men's 22
Overcast Sunshine BHA 427 71.2  Mixed Youth 22
Quartertime Sunshine BHA 427 71.2 Men's 22
Heist Southern BHNZ 426 71.0 Men's 25
Tonic Wavelength Victorian BHA 426 71.0 Mixed 25
The Vocal Network Northern BHNZ 424 70.7 Men's 27
Benchmark Sunshine BHA 422 70.3 Men's Senior 28
Nerangutans Sunshine BHA 422 70.3 Men's 28
Focus Northern BHNZ 420 70.0 Women's 30
Mixed Potential Northern BHNZ 420 70.0 Mixed 30
Bodyguards Eastern BHA 418 69.7 Men's Youth 32
Mixed Nuts Western BHA 418 69.7 Mixed 32
Spare Keys Eastern BHA 418 69.7 Women's 32
Mixelodeon Northern BHNZ 415 69.2 Mixed 35
Hot Property Quartet Northern BHNZ 413 68.8 Women's 36
Symptomatic Northern BHNZ 413 68.8 Women's 36
JAMM Eastern BHA 410 68.3 Men's 38
What Four? Why Not? Eastern BHA 410 68.3 Mixed Senior 38
Double Bass Southern BHNZ 408 68.0 Men's 40
The Low-Down Quartet  Southern BHNZ 408 68.0 Women's 40
Matinee Victorian BHA 407 67.8 Men's 42
Fortune Hunters Eastern BHA 406 67.7 Men's Senior 43

The Resomancers Western BHA 406 67.7 Men's

I
w



Vintage Fusion
First Edition
Smile and wave
Forefathers

Three Sqirrels and a Nut

Boardwalk

Out of the Blue
Not too Shabby
Block of Flats
Fifth Gear
Quantum Leap
Significant Others
Fusion
Menagerie
Hearsay

Terra Firma
ConFusion

Four Tune Finders
Class Act

PMQ

Eleventh Hour
Pillow Fight
Perfectly Normal
Scallywags
Young at Heart
d'Vos
Zimmer-Mamas
Phase 4

The Quartonians
Nor' Westers
Take Note

Silver Chords

Q4

Easy Street

Eastern
Eastern
Northern
Tasmanian
Sunshine
Victorian
Sunshine
Northern
Northern
Sunshine
Eastern
Sunshine
Sunshine
Tasmanian
Western
Southern
Central
Tasmanian
Southern
Eastern
Sunshine
Sunshine
Eastern
Victorian
Northern
Sunshine
Central
Southern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Eastern
Northern
Eastern

BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHNZ
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHA
BHA
BHNZ
BHNZ
BHNZ
BHNZ
BHA
BHNZ
BHA

404
402
398
397
397
396
396
395
393
393
393
391
390
389
388
388
387
383
378
377
376
376
372
371
369
368
364
362
354
348
345
337
333
310

67.3
67.0
66.3
66.2
66.2
66.0
66.0
65.8
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.2
65.0
64.8
64.7
64.7
64.5
63.8
63.0
62.8
62.7
62.7
62.0
61.8
61.5
61.3
60.7
60.3
59.0
58.0
57.5
56.2
55.5
51.7

2023 Pan Pac Quartet Qualification Results

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women's
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Men's
Men's
Mixed
Men's
Mixed
Women's
Men's
Men's
Mixed
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Mixed
Men's
Men's
Men's

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

45
46
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



