Pan Pac Quartet Qualification Results





Quartet	Region	Assoc	Points	Score	Gender	Category	Rank
Skylark	Western	ВНА	489	81.5	Women's		1
The Collective	Victorian	BHA	487	81.2	Men's		2
Mixed Signals	Sunshine	BHA	484	80.7	Mixed		3
The Electric Barbercats	Western	BHA	464	77.3	Men's		4
The Reflections	Northern	BHNZ	455	75.8	Men's		5
Broken Record	Western	BHA	454	75.7	Mixed		6
Synergy	Northern	BHNZ	453	75.5	Men's		7
Unlimited	Northern	BHNZ	451	75.2	Women's		8
Luminous	Sunshine	BHA	449	74.8	Women's		9
The Newtones	Eastern	BHA	449	74.8	Men's		9
TLA	Central	BHA	449	74.8	Men's		9
Side Hustle	Sunshine	BHA	442	73.7	Women's		12
Bassically	Eastern	ВНА	439	73.2	Men's		13
The Usual Suspects	Northern	BHNZ	439	73.2	Men's		13
Cocktail Hour	Tasmanian	вна	437	72.8	Women's		15
Promenade	Southern	BHNZ	437	72.8	Men's		15
Synching Feeling	Eastern	вна	433	72.2	Men's		17
Euphonic	Northern	BHNZ	430	71.7	Mixed		18
Afterglow	Sunshine	вна	428	71.3	Mixed		19
Euphoria	Northern	BHNZ	428	71.3	Women's		19
Midnight Snack	Northern	BHNZ	428	71.3	Women's		19
Flat Chance	Eastern	вна	427	71.2	Men's		22
Overcast	Sunshine	вна	427	71.2	Mixed	Youth	22
Quartertime	Sunshine	вна	427	71.2	Men's		22
Heist	Southern	BHNZ	426	71.0	Men's		25
Tonic Wavelength	Victorian	ВНА	426	71.0	Mixed		25
The Vocal Network	Northern	BHNZ	424	70.7	Men's		27
Benchmark	Sunshine	BHA	422	70.3	Men's	Senior	28
Nerangutans	Sunshine	BHA	422	70.3	Men's		28
Focus	Northern	BHNZ	420	70.0	Women's		30
Mixed Potential	Northern	BHNZ	420	70.0	Mixed		30
Bodyguards	Eastern	BHA	418	69.7	Men's	Youth	32
Mixed Nuts	Western	BHA	418	69.7	Mixed		32
Spare Keys	Eastern	BHA	418	69.7	Women's		32
Mixelodeon	Northern	BHNZ	415	69.2	Mixed		35
Hot Property Quartet	Northern	BHNZ	413	68.8	Women's		36
Symptomatic	Northern	BHNZ	413	68.8	Women's		36
JAMM	Eastern	BHA	410	68.3	Men's		38
What Four? Why Not?	Eastern	BHA	410	68.3	Mixed	Senior	38
Double Bass	Southern	BHNZ	408	68.0	Men's		40
The Low-Down Quartet	Southern	BHNZ	408	68.0	Women's		40
Matinee	Victorian	вна	407	67.8	Men's		42
Fortune Hunters	Eastern	ВНА	406	67.7	Men's	Senior	43
The Resomancers	Western	ВНА	406	67.7	Men's		43

Pan Pac Quartet Qualification Results

Vintage Fusion	Eastern	ВНА	404	67.3	Men's	Senior	45
First Edition	Eastern	ВНА	402	67.0	Men's	Senior	46
Smile and wave	Northern	BHNZ	398	66.3	Men's		47
Forefathers	Tasmanian	ВНА	397	66.2	Men's	Senior	48
Three Sqirrels and a Nut	Sunshine	ВНА	397	66.2	Men's		48
Boardwalk	Victorian	ВНА	396	66.0	Men's	Senior	50
Out of the Blue	Sunshine	ВНА	396	66.0	Men's	Senior	50
Not too Shabby	Northern	BHNZ	395	65.8	Women's		52
Block of Flats	Northern	BHNZ	393	65.5	Men's		53
Fifth Gear	Sunshine	ВНА	393	65.5	Men's		53
Quantum Leap	Eastern	ВНА	393	65.5	Mixed	Senior	53
Significant Others	Sunshine	BHA	391	65.2	Mixed		56
Fusion	Sunshine	ВНА	390	65.0	Mixed		57
Menagerie	Tasmanian	ВНА	389	64.8	Women's		58
Hearsay	Western	ВНА	388	64.7	Mixed	Senior	59
Terra Firma	Southern	BHNZ	388	64.7	Mixed		59
ConFusion	Central	ВНА	387	64.5	Mixed		61
Four Tune Finders	Tasmanian	ВНА	383	63.8	Men's		62
Class Act	Southern	BHNZ	378	63.0	Men's		63
PMQ	Eastern	ВНА	377	62.8	Mixed		64
Eleventh Hour	Sunshine	ВНА	376	62.7	Men's	Senior	65
Pillow Fight	Sunshine	ВНА	376	62.7	Mixed		65
Perfectly Normal	Eastern	ВНА	372	62.0	Women's		67
Scallywags	Victorian	ВНА	371	61.8	Men's		68
Young at Heart	Northern	BHNZ	369	61.5	Men's	Senior	69
d'Vos	Sunshine	ВНА	368	61.3	Mixed		70
Zimmer-Mamas	Central	ВНА	364	60.7	Women's	Senior	71
Phase 4	Southern	BHNZ	362	60.3	Men's	Senior	72
The Quartonians	Northern	BHNZ	354	59.0	Men's		73
Nor' Westers	Northern	BHNZ	348	58.0	Men's		74
Take Note	Northern	BHNZ	345	57.5	Mixed		75
Silver Chords	Eastern	ВНА	337	56.2	Men's	Senior	76
Q4	Northern	BHNZ	333	55.5	Men's		77
Easy Street	Eastern	ВНА	310	51.7	Men's	Senior	78